13.03.75. Sun Valley

started: 60+
finished: 55+

N —

(98]

. Lise-Marie Morerod
. Monika Kaserer

. Fabienne Serrat
. Kathy Kreiner

. Annemarie Proell-Moser

. Hanni Wenzel
. Betsy Clifford

. Cindy Nelson

. Irmgard Lukasser

. Marie-Theres Nadig
. Danielle Debernard
. Traudl Treichl

. Claudia Giordani

. Christa Zechmeister
. Irene Epple
. Brigite Schroll

DNS:

Rosi Mittermaier
Michele Jacot
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Giant Slalom, women

1.14.91
1.14.94

1.15.41
1.15.46

1.15.84

1.16.30
1.16.31

1.16.79
1.16.83
1.16.91
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1.17.00
1.17.07

1.17.50
1.17.53
1.17.54



